

High-End Kitchen Tool Company JenaLuca Achieves Milestone Acquisition, By Partnering With Website Closers

To Expand Legacy of Culinary Excellence By Partnering With Website Closers. High-End Kitchen Tool Company JenaLuca Achieves Milestone Acquisition

TAMPA, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES, February 19, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- JenaLuca, a pioneer in delivering



premium kitchen tools to culinary enthusiasts worldwide, proudly announces its acquisition in a landmark deal facilitated by <u>Website Closers</u>. With nearly a decade of industry leadership, JenaLuca has captivated home chefs with its trademarked range of high-quality kitchen essentials designed to elevate cooking experiences.

"

We founded JenaLuca with a passion for providing our customers with top-tier kitchen tools that enhance their culinary journeys. Our mission has always been to deliver satisfaction with every product"

Eric Weitz, founder of JenaLuca In a deal spearheaded by Website Closers, the world's largest Technology and Internet-focused Business Brokerage, JenaLuca was able to find itself a new steward that will help the company navigate the next few years. While terms of the deal weren't disclosed due to privacy reasons, Website Closers' immense experience and network allowed the deal to close within a month of posting the business.

Since its inception in 2014, JenaLuca has garnered unparalleled acclaim, boasting over 3,000 positive reviews and an exceptional 99% Lifetime Positive Feedback rating.

The company's commitment to excellence, coupled with its dedication to sourcing and delivering professional-grade products, has solidified its position as a trusted name in the culinary landscape.

"We founded JenaLuca with a passion for providing our customers with top-tier kitchen tools that enhance their culinary journeys," said Eric Weitz, founder of JenaLuca. "Our mission has always been to deliver quality and satisfaction with every product, and this acquisition marks a

significant milestone in our journey."

JenaLuca's diverse product line includes herb scissors, scoop sets, whisks, baking mats, and other indispensable kitchen essentials meticulously crafted to meet the demands of home cooks and professional chefs alike. With a steadfast commitment to quality assurance, JenaLuca ensures that each product undergoes rigorous inspection before reaching customers' hands.

"We are thrilled to announce the acquisition of JenaLuca in this very promising kitchen niche market," remarked Andrew Castaldy of the Cornerstone Team at Website Closers, the experienced broker from Website Closers who facilitated the transaction. "Their stellar reputation and unwavering dedication to excellence perfectly align with the new owner's vision for growth and expansion in the culinary industry."

As JenaLuca embarks on this new chapter, it remains steadfast in its mission to inspire culinary creativity and enhance cooking experiences worldwide. The acquisition signifies an exciting opportunity for JenaLuca to further elevate its legacy of culinary excellence and continue delighting customers with premium kitchen tools.

Congratulations to all parties on this meaningful and successful transaction!

Broker Contact <u>Charleston, SC</u> Andrew Castaldy, Cornerstone Team at Website Closers <u>https://www.websiteclosers.com/broker/104205</u> 516-835-6397 acastaldy@websiteclosers.com

ABOUT WEBSITE CLOSERS

As the world's largest Full Service Tech & Internet Mergers & Acquisitions Brokerage, Website Closers is dedicated to providing M&A Services to a wide range of private companies from as small as \$1 Million to as large as \$1 Billion across the globe, including Technology, Software, Internet, eCommerce, Amazon, and other Digital companies.

Jason Guerrettaz Website Closers +1 800-251-1559 jguerrettaz@websiteclosers.com Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter LinkedIn Instagram YouTube This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/689710358

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.